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Blue Spruce May 3, 2015
Judge: Cheryl Ash (L)
Results

USDF Starter Horse Intro Test A

Serena Ceylan Amadeus LBD

USDF Starter Horse Intro Test B

Serena Ceylan Amadeus LBD

USDEF Starter Horse Training 1

Serena Ceylan Amadeus LBD

MFES Training Level Junior

Jessica Brindle-Clark Cycloptic Dilemma

Training Level Test 1 Senior

Iris Biely Panda

Training Level Test 2-Junior

Cameron Mohr Ordained
Elisabetta Manello  Ashiroh

Mathew Traino Lil Hickory Widget
Jessica Brindle-Clark Cycloptic Dilemma

Training Level Test 2 Senior

Ellen Brindle-Clark Lil Hickory Widget

Training Level Test 3-Junior

Elisabetta Manello Ashiroh
Cameron Mohr Ordained
Mathew Traino Lil Hickory Widget

Jessica Brindle-Clark Cycloptic Dilemma

66.565

68.437

66.956

63.666

66.304

66.346

65.000

64.238

60.192

62.307

65.227

65.227

63.409

59.098
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18

12

18

32

65

65

Training Level Test 3 Senior

Iris Biely Panda

MES First Level

George Rickabaugh Mystical Magic

First Level Test 1 Junior

Jessica Brindle-Clark Inspiration
Amber Henderson Midsummer Night’s Dream

First Level Test 1 Senior

Nicole Rettino-Lambert Mystical Magic

First Level Test 3 Junior

Amber Henderson Midsummer Night’s Dream

First Level Test 3 Senior

Nicole Rettino-Lambert Mystical Magic

MFES Third Level

Nicole Rettino-Lambert Kosmic Karma

Third Level Test 1 Senior

Henry Holbrook Better Than Gold
Nancy Vine MVR Midnight’s Angel
Nancy Vine Sable Beedazzled

Iris Biely Kosmic Karma

Third Level Test 3 Senior

Iris Biely Kosmic Karma
Nancy Vine MVR Midnight’s Angel

Nancy Vine Sable Beedazzled

64.090

71.666

65.740

60.555

69.814

62.794

66.617

62.333

60.000

55.757

55.151

53.4848

60.641

60.641

55.384



